PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Correct an error in a cover sheet previously recorded at Reel/Frame 02975/0155; Correction to the spelling of the third assignor's first name	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
John H. Ware	01/07/2013
Steve S. Kim	01/02/2013
Vicente D. Beire	01/23/2013
Eduardo H. Mine	01/23/2013
Marcos Miwa	01/23/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GM Global Technology Operations LLC
Street Address:	300 Renaissance Center
Internal Address:	Mail Code 482-C23-B21
City:	Detroit
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48265-3000

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29435113

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

2486894071 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 248-689-3500

Email: beaubien@reising.com Correspondent Name: Corey M. Beaubien

Address Line 1: 755 West Big Beaver, Suite 1850

Address Line 4: Troy, MICHIGAN 48084

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P022856-DES-LDA
	1L

PATENT REEL: 030003 FRAME: 0514

502268818

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Corey M. Beaubien

Total Attachments: 6

source=Declaration_Beire_Mine_Miwa_2_4_13_SN29435113_P022856_DES_LDA#page1.tif

source=Assignment Recordation P022856-DES-LDA#page1.tif

source=Assignment Recordation P022856-DES-LDA#page2.tif

source=Assignment Recordation P022856-DES-LDA#page3.tif

source=Assignment_Kim_2_4_13_SN29435113_P022856_DES_LDA#page1.tif

source=Assignment_Ware_2_4_13_SN29435113_P022856_DES_LDA#page1.tif

DECLARATION

As the inventor named below, I hereby declare that:

I believe I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of the subject matter which is claimed and for which a patent is sought in the attached specification P022856-DES-LDA entitled

VEHICLE BODY EXTERIOR

The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.

I acknowledge that I have reviewed and understand the contents of the above-identified specification including the claims, as amended by any amendment referred to in this Declaration.

I acknowledge that I am aware of my duty to disclose to the United States Patent and Trademark Office all information known to me to be material to patentability as defined in title 37 Code of Federal Regulations, Section 1.56.

I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.

Inventor's signature:		Date
Full name:	JOHN H. WARE	
Inventor's signature:		Date
Full name:	STEVE S. KIM	
Inventor's signature: Full name:	VICENTE D. BEIRE	Date 01.23.13
	VICENTE D. BEIRO	
Inventor's signature:	Edy/m	Date 01123/13
Full name:	EDUARDO H MINE	
Inventor's signature:	- Jul/10	Date_01,23.13
Full name:	MARCOS/MIWA	Date O., C. 13

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
John H. Ware	01/07/2013
Steve S. Kim	01/02/2013
Vincente D. Beire	01/23/2013
Eduardo H. Mine	01/23/2013
Marcos Miwa	01/23/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GM Global Technology Operations LLC
Street Address:	300 Renaissance Center
Internal Address:	Mail Code 482-C23-B21
City:	Detroit
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48265-3000

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

	Number
Application Number:	29435113

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

2486894071 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 248-689-3500

Email: beaubien@reising.com

Correspondent Name: General Motors Corporation c/o REISING E

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 4390

Address Line 4: TROY, MICHIGAN 48099-4390

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P022856-DES-LDA
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Corey M. Beaubien

Total Attachments: 3

source=Assignment_Beire_Mine_Miwa_2_4_13_SN29435113_P022856_DES_LDA#page1.tif source=Assignment_Kim_2_4_13_SN29435113_P022856_DES_LDA#page1.tif source=Assignment_Ware_2_4_13_SN29435113_P022856_DES_LDA#page1.tif

4440.440.41

For which is executed a decision of the pured application to the Discontinuous and the process of the pured to the pured t

District equation		Date:
Pullman	JOHN H. WARE	
Residence	ALTO DA BOA VISTA SAO PALLO	88.473
Inventor's agrature		Date
Fell name	STEVESKOV	
Restance	SECUL ACREA	
Inventor's signature		Dette
Full name	VEENIND BEIN	
Resilence	SAUCAETANO DO SUL SAUPACIO	BRAZE
Inventor's signature		Date
Feil mare	EDICARDO HAINE	
Residence	B BARCELONA SHOCAETANOSCI	SP BRAZII
inventor's summare		Date
ruli cons	MARCOS MIWA	

SALDE SP BRAZIL

Residence

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OPERATIONS LLC, the entire right, title and interest, in all countries and application types, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application P022856-DES-LDA entitled

VEHICLE BODY EXTERIOR

for which I executed a declaration. If the patent application has been filed, I authorize any practitioner associated with Customer No. 60770 to insert the application number and filing date of said application here in parentheses (29/435,113 filed October 19, 2012) when known.

Of ourer abbreases	- Marie - Mari	
tua Valoria		Date 144 17 2013
Inventor's signature		
Full name:	JOHN H. WARE	
Residence:	ALTO DA BOA VISTA, SAO PAULO,	BRAZIL
Inventor's signature		Date
Full name:	STEVE S. KIM	
Residence:	SEOUL, KOREA	•
Inventor's signature		Date
Full name:	VICENTE D. BEIRE	
Residence:	SAO CAETANO DO SUL, SAO PAULO,	BRAZIL
Inventor's signature		Date
Full name:	EDUARDO H MINE	
Residence:	B. BARCELONA, SAO CAETANO SUL	- SP BRAZIL
Inventor's signature		Date
Full name:	MARCOS MIWA	
Residence:	SAUDE - SP, BRAZIL	

PATENT REEL: 030003 FRAME: 0519

RECORDED: 03/14/2013